Lista de convocados por ordem de classificacao

Cargo: Especialista

Inscrigcao
37595
34870
45776
48628
44284
49687
33606
74927
54267
81990
33640
38974
84422
18167
11199
50981
41967

4831
72829
34949

Nome
JACK FABIANO MARANHAO DE MIRANDA
HENRIQUE DO MONTE RODRIGUES
LARISSA CAROLINA L VILLARROEL
LIVIA MOURA DELFINO DOS SANTOQOS
KARLSON FELIPE RIBEIRO CARNEIRO
LUCIANA DE SANT'ANNA BUCHALA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO BORGES CARVALHO

SANDER SOARES SOUTO

MARCIO DA MOTA RIBEIRO

VALDOIR PEDRO WATHIER
GUILHERME DE VINCENZO MARTINS
JEANE JAQUELINE COSTA DE ARRUDA
VIVIANNE FREITAS OLIVEIRA

DANIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

BRUNO PEREIRA RIBEIRO

LUDMILA SOUZA FERNANDES

JOYCE MIDORI NUMATA OGASAVARA
ANA CAROLINA SILVA E SOUZA
ROGERIO ANDRADE DE FREITAS
HENRIQUE SOARES VIEIRA MAGALHAES

Cargo: Técnico

Inscricao Nome

0052147 DANIEL VASCONCELLOS ROCHA

0201654 RAFAEL ZUQUI LISBOA

0023576 ANDREZA GONCALVES FERREIRA

0078598 FABIANA BRANDINO

0000782 ADELICIO CELESTINO DE SOUZA
JUNIOR

0211068 ROBERTA ALBUQUERQUE
MARQUES

0008560 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DE
MACEDO

0238478 THIAGO COSTA PEREIRA

0240515 TIAGO SILVA LEONEL

0073731 ELZIMAR CARDOSO NEVES

0089701 FRANCISCO LEANDRO SOARES DE
SOUSA

0007261 ALEX AFONSO

0101726 HELENA KOCH GUIMARAES

0153658 LUIS FERNANDO PAIVA SAMIA

Identidade

4672815 SSP PE
4941917 SSP PE
2801609 SSP DF

3050442-2 SSP SE

4135697 SSP PE

337931616 SSP SP

1978199 SSP DF

4684097 DGPC GO

2135078 SSP DF

5021804488 SIS RS

2100150 SSP DF
2237592 SSP DF
2647785 SSP PB
1846147 SSP DF
2150783 SSP DF
1855984 SSP DF
2080271 SSP DF
2276131 SSP DF
846097 SSP DF
1456789 SSP DF

Identidade

2061562 SSP/DF
2376481 SSP/DF
2080482 SSP/DF
2035834 SSP/DF

225060267 SSP/SP

96013016053
SSP/CE
4081503718
SSP/RS

2173924 SSP/DF

3594064 DGPC/GO

1838677 SSP/DF
2744964 SSP/DF

1925721 SSP/DF
1899904 SSP/DF
2881832 SSP/DF

Acertos
108,93
108,89
108,88
108,76
108,44

108,4
108,36
108,28
108,18

108,1
108,08

108.00

107.80

107.77

107.59

107.38

107.30

107.28

107.18

107.07

Acertos
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58



0118391
0020759
0173089
0156544
0037415
0020895
0161237
0010914
0240899

0194797

0008786
0095088

0197707
0105579

0199189

0035088

JOAO HALISSON SOUSA GOMES
ANDRE LUSTOSA AVILA
MARIANA GOMES FONTES
MAICON ROQUE DE SOUSA RORIZ
CARLOS RAFAEL PIRES COSTA
ANDRE QUERINO FAIM
MARCILIA DA SILVA GONCALVES
ALINE OLIVEIRA NEVES

TULIO SERGIO SALES LAGES
JUNIOR

PAULO CESAR ALVES DE BRITO
LIMA

ALEXANDRE MENDES DE MELO
GIOVANA ALMEIDA ROLIM DE
FRANCA

PHILIPE OLIVEIRA DIAS
IDENILDO EUSTAQUIO DE
OLIVEIRA

PRISCILLA BOTELHO MARINHO
DAS NEVES

CARLA ANDRADE BONIFACIO
GOMES

4530088 SSP/GO
2164742 SSP/DF
2096651 SSP/DF
2328013 SSP/DF
1868363 SSP/DF
2372496 SSP/DF
237236 SSP/AC
11527517 SSP/MG
1954446 SSP/DF

2188077 SSP/DF

124155771 SSP/RJ
1792275 SSP/PB

5061800 SSP/GO
4253815 SSP/MG

100181072 IFP/R]

M8165144 SSP/MG

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58

58
58

58
58

57

57



